City Hall

City of San Leandro 835 East 14th Street

San Leandro, California

Meeting Agenda

Rules Committee

Mayor Juan Gonzalez Il
Councilmember Pete Ballew
Councilmember Sbeydeh Viveros-Walton

Wednesday, October 23, 2024 9:00 AM City Council Chambers

835 East 14th Street
San Leandro, CA 94577

1.a.

1.b.

2.a.

2.b.

5.

CALL TO ORDER
Attendance
Announcements

DISCUSSION ITEMS

24-457 Recommend the Addition of the Bicycle and Pedestrian Advisory
Commission (BPAC) to the San Leandro Municipal Code

Attachments: Presentation

24-464 Housing Protections Update

Attachments: Presentation

PUBLIC COMMENTS

COMMITTEE MEMBER COMMENTS

ADJOURN

MEETING ACCESSIBILITY

In compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, a person requiring an
accommodation, auxiliary aid, or service to participate in this meeting should contact the
City Clerk ’s Office at 510-577-3368 kclancy@sanleandro.org, as far in advance as
possible, but no later than 72 hours prior to the meeting.
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https://sanleandro.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=12293
https://SanLeandro.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=b0fdf9f4-3b62-4d37-8c6b-25628528cd1b.pdf
https://sanleandro.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=12300
https://SanLeandro.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=95ebf756-a509-4b55-a220-8f485c586a54.pdf

